
INCOME MONTH 1 MONTH 2 MONTH 3 MONTH 4 MONTH 5 MONTH 6 MONTH 7 MONTH 8 MONTH 9 MONTH 10 MONTH 11 MONTH 12 TOTAL

Revenue Stream 1 -$                  1,000.00$        2,000.00$        2,000.00$        3,000.00$        3,000.00$        3,000.00$        4,000.00$        4,000.00$        4,000.00$        4,000.00$        3,000.00$        33,000.00$              

Revenue Stream 2 -$                  -$                  4,000.00$        4,000.00$        5,000.00$        5,000.00$        5,000.00$        5,000.00$        6,500.00$        6,500.00$        6,500.00$        7,000.00$        54,500.00$              

Revenue Stream 3 -$                  -$                  4,500.00$        4,000.00$        4,000.00$        4,500.00$        5,000.00$        5,000.00$        4,500.00$        4,500.00$        5,000.00$        5,000.00$        46,000.00$              

Total Sales -$                  1,000.00$        10,500.00$      10,000.00$      12,000.00$      12,500.00$      13,000.00$      14,000.00$      15,000.00$      15,000.00$      15,500.00$      15,000.00$      133,500.00$            

EXPENSES

Rent 1,250.00$        1,250.00$        1,250.00$        1,250.00$        1,250.00$        1,250.00$        1,250.00$        1,250.00$        1,250.00$        1,250.00$        1,250.00$        1,250.00$        15,000.00$              

Electricity 75.00$             75.00$             75.00$             75.00$             75.00$             75.00$             125.00$           125.00$           125.00$           125.00$           75.00$             75.00$             1,100.00$                

Heat 50.00$             50.00$             50.00$             50.00$             50.00$             50.00$             95.00$             95.00$             95.00$             95.00$             50.00$             50.00$             780.00$                   

Trash 60.00$             60.00$             60.00$             60.00$             60.00$             60.00$             60.00$             60.00$             60.00$             60.00$             60.00$             60.00$             720.00$                   

Property Taxes -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  750.00$           -$                  -$                  1,250.00$        -$                  2,000.00$                

Insurance - Building 185.00$           185.00$           185.00$           185.00$           185.00$           185.00$           185.00$           185.00$           185.00$           185.00$           185.00$           185.00$           2,220.00$                

Insurance - Vehicle 135.00$           135.00$           135.00$           135.00$           135.00$           135.00$           135.00$           135.00$           135.00$           135.00$           135.00$           135.00$           1,620.00$                

Fuel 65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             85.00$             85.00$             125.00$           125.00$           125.00$           125.00$           85.00$             85.00$             85.00$             1,120.00$                

Vehicle Expenses -$                  -$                  -$                  125.00$           -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  125.00$           -$                  250.00$                   

Office Supplies 65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             780.00$                   

Phone - Mobile 145.00$           145.00$           145.00$           145.00$           145.00$           145.00$           145.00$           145.00$           145.00$           145.00$           145.00$           145.00$           1,740.00$                

Bank charges 45.00$             45.00$             45.00$             45.00$             45.00$             45.00$             45.00$             45.00$             45.00$             45.00$             45.00$             45.00$             540.00$                   

Bookkeeping -$                  -$                  -$                  650.00$           -$                  -$                  -$                  650.00$           -$                  -$                  -$                  650.00$           1,950.00$                

Inventory 2,500.00$        2,500.00$        2,500.00$        3,000.00$        3,000.00$        3,000.00$        4,000.00$        4,000.00$        4,000.00$        3,000.00$        3,000.00$        2,500.00$        37,000.00$              

Meals 85.00$             85.00$             85.00$             85.00$             85.00$             85.00$             85.00$             85.00$             85.00$             85.00$             85.00$             85.00$             1,020.00$                

Employee Pay 2,000.00$        2,000.00$        2,000.00$        2,000.00$        2,000.00$        2,000.00$        2,000.00$        2,000.00$        2,000.00$        2,000.00$        2,000.00$        2,000.00$        24,000.00$              

Employee Remit 500.00$           500.00$           500.00$           500.00$           500.00$           500.00$           500.00$           500.00$           500.00$           500.00$           500.00$           500.00$           6,000.00$                

Website Fees -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  345.00$           -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  345.00$                   

Software-Books 35.00$             35.00$             35.00$             35.00$             35.00$             35.00$             35.00$             35.00$             35.00$             35.00$             35.00$             35.00$             420.00$                   

Software-CRM 65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             65.00$             780.00$                   

Printed Materials 75.00$             -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  125.00$           125.00$           75.00$             -$                  -$                  -$                  400.00$                   

Advertising -$                  -$                  1,250.00$        1,250.00$        1,000.00$        1,000.00$        750.00$           750.00$           750.00$           1,000.00$        1,000.00$        1,000.00$        9,750.00$                

Delivery Services 75.00$             75.00$             -$                  -$                  -$                  75.00$             75.00$             -$                  -$                  75.00$             75.00$             -$                  450.00$                   

Membership 1 -$                  -$                  325.00$           -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  325.00$                   

Membership 2 -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  225.00$           -$                  -$                  -$                  225.00$                   

Conferences -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  3,500.00$        -$                  -$                  -$                  1,250.00$        -$                  -$                  4,750.00$                

Contingency 250.00$           250.00$           250.00$           250.00$           250.00$           250.00$           250.00$           250.00$           250.00$           250.00$           250.00$           250.00$           3,000.00$                

Total 7,660.00$        7,585.00$        9,085.00$        10,055.00$      9,030.00$        12,990.00$      10,115.00$      11,440.00$      10,215.00$      10,450.00$      10,480.00$      9,180.00$        118,285.00$            

Income-Expenses (7,660.00)$      (6,585.00)$      1,415.00$        (55.00)$            2,970.00$        (490.00)$          2,885.00$        2,560.00$        4,785.00$        4,550.00$        5,020.00$        5,820.00$        15,215.00$              

Cash Flow Forecast

 This spreadsheet is provided as a reference from the book 
Forward Thinking for Future Entrepreneurs. For more 
information, visit www.fwdthink.ca 
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